Adele Edwards
Amber Burns
Rachel Little

Mikayla Weir
Courtney McKinley
Kasha Cornes
Samantha Taylor
Fiona Elliot
Veronica Luxford

Cathy Raaen

Anna Hamilton
Wendy Caban

Kylie Coates

Kimberley Longbottom

Paula Mills
Bianca Hertel
Dee Crawford
Leslie Moore
Lauren Smith
Jane Stagg
Rebecca Roberts
Rebecca Roberts
Mary Morgan
Dee Crawford
Elley Hulls
Tess Foley
Naomi Breitkreutz

Kylie kemp

Classic

Roc N Pink

Cool N Stormy
Miracle Fame
Classic Custom
Leavin My Mark
Ricibobi

Tassa’a Top of the Morn

Deebar Diamond Spin
Tyrone Dezzy
Benji

Smurfette

Jawil Park Chase
Keajura Spirit
Looney

Extra Colors

Wally

Jester Red Roc
Fortyniner Lethal Doc
Banks Goldray
Miss Tequila Morn
Cheques

Reldas Ali Cat
Raven’s Wing
Prince Tyrone
Palmdale Dualroo
Barney

Zips My Daddy
FoxyRedRuffles

Rd1Time  FT Rd 2 Time FT
18.034 3.03 17.928 | 17.928
18.306 18.306 17.660 660
18.189 18.189 17.905 17.905
18.051 18.051 18.117 18.117
18.092 18.092 18.143 18.143
19.139 19.139 18.210 18.210
18.579 18.579 18.787 18.787
19.265 19.265 18.138 18.138
18.763 18.763 18.760 18.760
19.015 19.015 18.834 18.834
19.298 19.298 18.984 18.984
19.640 19.64 19.058 19.058
19.818 19.818 18.906 18.906
19.941 19.941 19.348 19.348
20.099 20.099 19.598 19.598
21.150 21.15 19.555 19.555
18085 | 5 23.085 18.093 18.093
18.122 18.122 18250 | 5 | 23.250
18.744 23.744 18.050 18.050
18.730 23.73 18.489 18.489
18.909 18.909 19.129 [ 5| 24129
20.180 20.18 23.374 23.374
18.394 18.394 20350 | 5 | 25.350
19297 [ 5 24.297 19274 [ 10] 29.274
32366 32.366 25.638 25.638
53331 53.331 23.011 23.011
21.311 21311 55116 55.116
23272 | 5 28.272 0.000

10F1

MAN

MAN

11/09/2014

AVERAGE

35.962
35.966
36.094
36.168
36.235
37.349
37.366
37.403
37.523
37.849
38.282
38.698
38.724
39.289
39.697
40.705
41.178
41.372
41.794
42.219
43.038
43.554
43.744
53.571
58.004
76.342
76.427
28.272

INITITALED



